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Fee Structure For MBBS Phase-I (Academic Year 2020-21)
Bl Particulars avee sl
No Govt OPN NRI MGM
1 |Tution Fees 128,746.00 981,956.00| As Per Negotiation As Per Negotiation
2 |University Registration Fees 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
3 _|Admission Fees (Uni) 2,100.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 2,100.00
4 _|Sports Fees (Uni. 200 x 4,5Yrs) 900.00 900.00 900.00 900.00
S_[Student Welfare Fund (Uni.100 x 4.5Yrs) 450.00 450.00 450.00 450.00
% |6 [Skill Lab Fees 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00
7 |Library fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 I,SOD.Oﬂ
8 |Magazines fees 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
9 |Sports Fees (college) 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
10 |Laboratory Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
11 |Medical Examination fees 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
12 |Caution deposit 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
13 |Alumni association fees o 750.00 750.00 750.00 750.00
14 |College registration fees 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
15 |College admission fees 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
16 |ldentity card fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
17 |Calendar fees 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00
18 |Student welfare fund 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
19 |Teachers welfare fund 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
20 [Student union 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
21 |Miscellaneous fees 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
22 |College Exam & Progress Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
23 |Annual day Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
24 |Library & Lab. development fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
25 |Medical Health Care Scheme (College) 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000,00
26 |Helinet Digital Library (Uni. 1000 x 4.5Yrs) 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00 4,500.00
27 |Convocation Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 | 1,000.00
28 |Travelling Charges 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
Student Group Insurance Fees (For Mgm Students
29 |for the whole course| 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
30 |Medical Training Fees 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
31 |Internet Charges 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
32 |Play Ground Charges 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Total 186,346.00 1,039,556.00 61,600.00 61,600.00
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B.V.V.S Sangha,s

PG Degree/Diploma Fees for the Academic Year 2020-21

S Nijalingappa Medical College and HSK Hospital and Research Centre, Navanagar, Bagalkot

MD T NS Diploma
ISL.NC PARTICULARS 1st Year fees 2nd & 3rd YEAR Fees 1st Year fees 2nd YEAR Fees
Govt Comed-K MGM Govt Comed-K MGM Govt Comed-K MGM Govt Comed-K MGM
University Registration Fees 0.00
1 | Registration Fees 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2 |Admission Fees 2400.00 2400.00 2400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2400.00 2400.00 2400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3 |Helinet Digital Library Fees 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4000.00 4000.00 4000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
4 |Sports Fees 400.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 400.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 |Student Welfare Fees 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 200.00 200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
6 |Additional Examination Fees 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total 15000.00| 15060.00| 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00| 15000.00| 15000.00| 15000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
College Fees
7 |Skill Lab/similar facilities 30000.00f 30000.00] 30000.00( 30000.00| 30000.00| 30000.00| 30000.00] 30000.00| 30000.00| 30000.00{ 30000.00| 30000.00
8 |Library fees 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00f 2500.00| 2500.00( 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00 2500.00f 2500.00( 2500.00 2500.00
9 [Magazines fees ) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
10 |[Sports Fees (college) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
11 |Laboratory Fees 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00] 1500.00{ 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00 1500.00] 1500.00| 1500.00 1500.00
12 [Medical Examination fees 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00 150.00
13 |Alumni association fees 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00| 1000.00{ 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00| 1000.00| 1000.00 1000.00
14 EnmﬂE« Card Fees 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 100.00 100.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
15 |College registration fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
16 [College admission fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
17 [Student welfare fund 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
18 |Teachers welfare fund 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
19 |Student union 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00 250.00
20 |Miscellaneous fees 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00| 1000.00f 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00] 1000.00{ 1000.00 1000.00
21 |Annual day Fees 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
22 |Travelling Charges 10C0.C0 1040.00 1000.00 1000.00( 1000.00] 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00| 1000.00| 1000.00 1000.00
23 |Library & Lab. Devlp. Fees 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00( 1000.00{ 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00 1000.00] 1000.00| 1000.00 1000.00
Student Group Insur. Fees (for the
24 |entire course) 3000.00 3000.00 3000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 2000.00 2000.00 2000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
25 |Play Ground Charges (CT SportsClub) 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
Total 45000.00 45000.00 45000.00f 41900.00f 41900.00f 41900.00 44000.00 44000.00| 44000.00{ 41900.00| 41900.00f 41900.00
Total Fees 60000.00 60000.00 60000.00( 41900.00| 41900.00f 41900.00 59000.00 59000.00( 59000.00( 41900.00f 41900.00f 41500.00
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